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]nstructions

T he model for Crgstal of I nchantment is stitched

over | on 25ct, Linen or E_venwcave may be used.
You may use i or 2 strands of floss clc[:)encling on

\leUF PFCFCFCHCC.

]t is recommended that you make working copies and

enlarge to view detail and sgmbols.

We also suggest using a #28 needle when working

over I on 25ct.

Tl‘nis is a !arge Project that will offer many hours of
stitching Pleasure.

We thank you for Purchasing this design and
welcome any questions or comments

that you may have.

Hcavcn and E_arth Dcsigns
507-280-8249
httP://www‘l‘neavcnanclcartl’xdesigns‘com
| icensed 133 Art lmPressions www.ArtfmPressionsinc.com



Fage i Crgstal of E_nclﬁantmeana”

Fattcrn Narnc: Crgstal of Enchantmcnb\/\/a”
Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sagetta

Compang: [eaven and Earth Designs
Copgright: 2006

Fabric: | inen or F venweave 25, White
450w X 585h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 18w X 23-3/8hin

F]oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tch Numbcr Color

m v 2 DMC 5+ Grape-VY DK

O X 2 DMC 59 Gray Blue-| T

B 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

B Z 2 DMC 161 Gray Blue

] 5 2 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT

B o 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
" o+ 2 DMC 2o Mahogany-MD

B 4 2 DMC 310 Black

H - 2 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
H 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

= s 2 DMC »is Steel Gray-LL T

o d 2 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
[ 0 2 DMC 400 Mahogan3~DK

H 2 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
[ 0 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

B ® 2 DMC 420 [Hazelnut Brown-]DK
m A 2 DMC 43+ Prown-| T

B o 2 DMC 425 PBrown-VY LT

H 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

o 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK

= ) 2 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD

O H 2 DMC 471 Avocaclo Grecn~\/Y LT
m  # 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
H 9 2 DMC 550 Violet-\VY DK

[ | o4 2 DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK
0 e 2 DMC ¢iz Drab Brown-l T
B < 2 DMC é40 Beige Gray-VY DK
- 2 DMC é45 Beaver Gray-VY DK
= 1+ 2 DMC ¢é47 Beaver Gray-MD
] + 2 DMC 648 BeaverGrag-LT
] 7] 2 DMC ¢7¢6 OldGold-L T

O ¢ 2 DMC 728 Topaz

Michele Sagetta



Fage 2 Crgstal of E_nclﬁantmeana”

ngbol Strancls Tgpc

Number Color

O N I EEE RO S EEEEEEEfEEEEEENEENOE@@
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© = A B @ -

2

NN NN NN NN NNNNN NN NN DNNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN NN NN NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

729
751
738
745
777
779
780
783
796
801
814
815
823
829
833
842
844
902
919
920
921
9%0
954
9%6
958
939
945
948
975
977
3012
30% |
304 |
3064
%078
5550
3364
5571
3721
3722
5771
374%

Old Gold-MD

Olive Green-DK
Tan-VYLT
Yellow-| T Fale
Raspbcrr9~\/Y DK
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UL VY DK
Topaz-MD

Royal Blue-DK.
Coffee Brown-DK
Garnet~DK
Gamet—MD

Navy Blue-DK.
(Golden Olive-VY DK
Golden Olive-l T
Beige Browm\/Y LT
Beaver Brown-( ]I DK
Gamet-VY DK

Red Coppcr
COPPcr—MD

Coppcr

Antique Blue-DK
Black Avocado (Green
Avocado (reen-\VY DK
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Tawn3

Peach-VY LT

Golden Brown-DIKC
Golden Brown-l T

K haki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antiquc Violet-MD
Deser’c Sanc]

Golden Yellow-VY LT
Dusty Rose-UL DK.
Fine Green

Black Brown

Shell Fink-DKC

Shc” Fink—MD

Dustg Rosc~\/Y DK
Antique Violet-VY LT

Michele Sagetta
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ngbol Strancls Tgpc

Number Color

BN BN N pEpeN B ENN B N EORCN

®

t N ¢ €& € 0 0 W~ 0 >

> N

2

NN NN NN NN NN NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5750
5776
5778
5787
5799
5826
3827
5829
5854
%8%6
5855
5858
3860
3861
%862
%864

Antique Blue-VY DK
Mahogany-L T

Tcrra Cotta~LT
Brown Girag-DK.
Pewter Grag-\'Y DK,
Golden Brown
Golden Brown-Fale
Old Gold-VY DK
Grape-DK
Grape-L T

Autumn GochLT
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige~LT

Michele Sagetta
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